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Fahr 1912
Staaten
und
Landesteile Gehofte
Prov. OstpreuBen................. il

»  WestpreuBen.... 28
Stadt Berlin.......... —
Pro». Brandenburg.. —

» Pommern... 6

» Pose»..... 6

»  Schlesien. 17

»  Sachsen . —

»  Schleswig-Holstein . .. 422

»  Hannover..........c....... 401

»  Westfalen. 11

» Hessen-Nassau... 17

» Rheinland 150
Hvhenzollern............c.c....... 16

PreuBen 1185
Bayern rechts des Rheins . . 136
Bayern I. d. Rh. <Rbz. Pfalz, 1
Bayern 137
Sachsen.......covveeevniceen . 38
Wirttemberg ......cccovveenee 44
Baden........ccoovviinniennns 9
HESSEN. ..viviee i 16
Mecklenburg-Schwerin. . .. 3
GroRherzogtum Sachsen.. 9
Mecklenburg-Strelitz......... —
Oldenburg ......ccoeevveenenne 101
Braunschweig........ 2
Sachsen-Meiningen... . 4
Sachsen-Altenburg ........... 6
Sachsen-Cobnrg-Gotha ... —
Anhalt.........coooiiinne —
Schwarzburg-SonderShaus. 2
«chwarzburg-Rudolstadt . .
WaldecK......coovreeininrininnns |
ReuR é&lterer Linie........... —
ReuR jlingerer Linie......... —
Schaumburg-Lippe ... —
LipPe. e 1
Libeck... .
Bremen 4
Hamburg
ElsaR-Lothringen............... 25
Ncutsches isteich | 587
1911... i 6i;
10... 17L0
09... 1846
08... |, 64;
82 1 64;
os.. %
I 20L
1 0z6
02 907
01 981
00 1 oré
18'19 | 048
98 1075
97 1078

» An R-ufchbraud erkrankten auBerdem!

XXI.

Veterindrwesen

2. Viehseuchen (Fortsetzung)

Rauschbrand -)

neuer rankte

Pferde Rinder Gehifte

— 11
— 41

25
1854

i 75Z
1799
1 96a
- I
76a
- 971
1 668
1 6r6
1 065

928
1 OLZ
1 08I
| Oyr
1 108
1 r;9

-

- —_—
r~=—o recum~Noo ~N S — &

Lungenseuche

gefallene
neuer-
krankte getotete
Riiider

| | |
z- 448 1 00l
7 -62 4L0
1 1 |
| | 10Y
4 ir -84
17 85 7-S
5?2 284 88z
6r 4b8 1rz9
?? 587 r 015
66 672 1791
66 810 1 6r8

14 Schafe, 3 Schweine.

der ~rferde

neube-
trosfene
Gehdfte

62
32
17
28
20
32
27

4
16

2
21

3
26

284

Ol DW N 01 © — 00

333

274
742
Z78

477
742

747
z17

zol
rzv
284
748
-49
247
-88
rz;

Réaude
der
neube-
) troffene
Tiere  Gensfte
19! —
66 —
23 -
49 —
38 —
69 -
54 —
12 43
31 29
3 35
40 14
7 48
31 5
619 174
12 105
2 —
14 105
14 —

9 36

5 4

4 2

42 1

5 —

— 9
10 13

1 J—

2 27
— 4
— 1

18 1

10 22
753 4«v
6;i 5--
9-8 66y
756 - 856
959 1 6zi
690 1 rgo
655 740
6;4 957
6;r 967
488 I HO
595 - 742
664 879
461 r 186
492 r 706
579 r rré
41L.Z rc>6;

Schafe

Stiickzahl
des Gesamt«
bestandes in

Gehdften

160
639

38 807

;8 266
5- 989
79 669
ror riz
8- 257
57 955
56 791
57 9»?
70 zz-
96 985
140 900
97 202
107 008
98 544
8649L1



